
a Livestock ma
Lebanon Valley Utility & Standard 40.50-

45.10. Few Yield Grade #1
1230-1750 lb. slaughter bulls
44.25-50.25; one Yield Grade
#2 1780 lb. at 45.50. Few
Choice 350410 lb. feeder
steers 64.00-67.50; few
Choice 300425 lb. feeder
heifers 56.00-61.00.

CALVES 265. Vealers
mostly $2 to $5 higher. Few
Choice vealers 73.50-80.00,
Good 60.00-70.00, Standard &

Good 110-130 lb. 69.50-75.50,
90-110 lb. 65.00-70.00,65-90 lb.
59.00-65.00, few downto 53.00,
Utility 60-115 lb. 39.0041.50.
Farm calves, holstein bulls
90-115lb. 68.00-78.00; holstein
heifers85-140lb. 71.00-106.00.

Auction
Fredericksburg,Pa.

August 15,1978
CATTLE 211. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers weak to
mostly $1.50 lower.
Slaughter - cows mostly 25
cents to 75 cents lower. Few
High Choice & Prime No, 3-4
1045-1215 lb. slaughter steers
51.35-53.00, Choice No. 24
950-1350 lb. 49.60-51.50, few to
52.35, Good 47,10-50.25,
Standard 43.1045.85. Few
Choice slaughter heifers
46.1047.75, few High Choice
& Prime 48.25-50.25, Few
Standard & Good 44.0047.50,
few Utility & Low Standard

Utility &

slaughter cows
37.50-39.00, few to 40.50, few
Commercial No. 4-5 35.85-
39.85, Cutters 34.75-37.10, few
to 37.75, Canner & Low
Cutter 33.00-35.10, few Shells
down to 31.00. Few Choice
slaughter bullocks 49.50-
51.25, Good 45.2549.00, few

HOGS 285. Barrows & gilts
mostly steady, spots 50 cents
lower. US No. 1-2 200-230 lb.
barrows & gilts 51.00-51.35,
lot 51.85, several lots 50.00-
50.35, No. 1-3195-250 lb. 50,00-
51.10, No. 2-3185-250 lb. 48.50-
50.25, lot 255 lb. 45.50,few No.
1-3140-150 lb. 42.75-43.75. US
No. 1-3 260-510 lb. sows 39.00-
41.25, few to 42.75, few No. 2-3
310-520 lb. 38.0040.00. Few
Boars 35.00-35.00.

New 155-hp 4640

Power to lick your
toughest field problems
Tough problems call for a tougher answer
And field power doesn 1 come any tougher
than the new 4640 In fact, the horsepower
rating may appear pretty conservative once
you ve dnven one Drawbar pull PTO torque,
3-pomt-hitch lift, hydraulic reserve-none of
these is reflected accurately just in the horse-
power rating But stop by the store and we'll
be happy to fill you in on all these powerful
reasons to put a new 4640 to work on your
toughest field problems

SPECIAL WAIVER OF JDFP

LANDIS BROS. INC. NEUHAUS'ES INC.
Lancaster, PA
717-393-3906

RD2, York. PA
1-83 Loganville Ext 3

717-428-1953 or
235-1306mmm

EQUIPMENT INC.
MohntonRD2, PA 19540 SHOT2B£R6B?S

(nearAdamstown) EQUIPMENT215-484-4391 Elm, PA
Bernville, PA
215-488-1510

PIKEVILiE 717-665-2141

EQUIPMENT INC.
-Oyster Dale Road

OieyRD2, PA
215-987-6277

rket and
FEEDER PIGS 19. Few

US No. 1-3 40-60 lb. feeder
pigs 79.00-91.00 cwt. Lot
Utility 46 lb. 35.50 cwt.

SHEEP 25. Choice 60-100
lb. spring slaughter lambs
48.50-55.50, Good 50-75 lb.
45.0049.50, lot 42,50. One
slaughter ewe at20.00.

Market courtesy ofPDA.
Indiana
Auction
Indiana,Pa.

August 17,1978
CATTLE 110. Compared

with last Thursday market,
slaughter cows mostly $l.OO
lower; instances $2.25 lower.
Few Good 47.0047,75, few
Standard 44.5045.50; Couple
Utility 38.00,38.50. Slaughter
heifers few Good 44.0047.75,
few Standard 40.5042.75,
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 35.00-38.25,
few 39.25; Cutters 33.00-
36.50, Canners & Low Cutter
30.50-34.75, Shells down to
27.50. Slaughter bullocks 1
Utility 38.00, couple Yield
Grade No. 1 1400, 1650 lbs:

Shred stalks into
bits and
pieces

Whole-plant
natural with
2-row
row-crop
head, 3800
combination

FINANCE CHARGES ON ALL MODELS OF NEW
JOHN DEERE AND USED PULL TYPEFORAGE

HARVESTERS AND ATTACHMENTS.
WAIVER TILL JUNE 1.1979.

STANLEY A. KLOPP
INC.

slaughter bulls 46.00,49.00.

Stop in and inspect our John Deere 27 Flail
'Shredder Well show you the rugged knives

(2J£ inches wide, 5 /i6-mch thick] that are
thicker and heavier than those on other
.shredders And you cajn choose tungsten-
carbide edges to give extfa-long life Unique
quadruple seals keep dirt out of the rotor
bearings And there's more-iet us show
you the 27 soon

Take a good, heavy stand of corn and put a
2-row-equipped 3800 Forage Harvester into
it— result will be a highly efficient, high-
capacity silage-making operation Combine
the heavy-duty strength of the 3800 [handles
up to 150 hp} with the unmatched gathering
capacity of.the row-croo head and you’re in
silare-makma business

ROBERT E. UITIE INC. M.S. VEARSIET
Zieglervilte, PA &SONS215-287-9643 West Chester PA

215-696-2990

A6WAV INC.
Chapman Equipment

■Center
Chapman,PA
215-398-2553

KERMITKKISTIK ...

A.B.C. 6ROFF INC. INC. 1.6. sA6 SALE
New Holland, PA Lynnport.PA cioL962
717-354-4191 215-298-3270 215-257-5136

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 19,1978

auction news
FEEDER CATTLE;

Steers few Good & Choice
300-400 lbs. 54.50-64.00;
Medium & Good'3so-525 lbs.
heifers 38.0045.00; Medium
& Good 450-750 lbs. bulls
43.00-

CALVES 145. Vealers
grading standard and good
unevenly steady. Vealers
few Choice 69.00-73.50, Good
56.00- Standard & Good
90-120 lbs. 52.00-61.50,
Standard 70-90 lbs. 47.00-
55.00,. few Utility 55-120 lbs.
ai\ nnlifi no

FARM CALVES; Holstein
bulls 90-120 lbs. 55.0065.00;
Holstein heifers 80-120 lbs.
60.00-

31.00-35.00 per head, 1 lot No.
1-355 lbs. 41.00.

SHEEP 69. Spring/
or/Wooled slaughter lambs
Choice 70-85 lbs. 50.00-56.00.
Slaughter ewes 15.00-23.00.

Market courtesy of PDA.

HOGS 106. Barrows and
gilts 75 cents to $l.OO lower.
Barrows and gilts No. 1-3
200-235 lbs. 49.0060.25, No. 2-
3 195-280 lbs. 47.7549.25, few
No. 1-3 160-170 lbs. 46.00-
46.50. SOWS - US No. 1-3 300-
490 lbs. 40.0043.50, few No. 2-
3 280-705 lbs. 32.00-39.75.
BOARS-31.50-32.75.

FEEDER PIGS 35. US No.
1-3 3040 lbs. feeder pigs

Martinsburg
.

Auction
Martinsburg,Pa.
August 14,1978

CATTLE 302. Choice
slaughter steers 51.50-53.00,
Good 48.0061.00, Standard
45.5048.00, Utility 42.00-
47.00, Choice slaughter
heifers 48.5049.00, Good
45.5048.00, Standard 43.00-
47.00, Utility 37.0044.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 37.0040.50,,
Cutters 35.00-38.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 32.00-37.00, Shells
down to 28.00. Choice
slaughter bullocks 48.00-
49.00, Good 46.50-48.00,
Standard 44.0047.00, Utility
42.0046.00, Yield Grade §1
1000-2100 lbs. slaughter bulls
47.0061.00; yield grade #2
900-1600 lbs. 44.0048.00.

CALVES 335. Choice
vealers 73.0062.00, Good
68.00-82.00, Standard & Good
90-110 lbs. 60.00-72.00. Farm
calves, holstein bulls 80-130
lbs. 60.0061.00; holstein
heifers 85-130 lbs. 70.00-
120.00,

HOGS 282. US No. 1-2 200-

Special
Market

240 lbs. barrows & gilts 50.75-
51.75, No. 1-3 195-250 lbs.
48.50-51.00, No. 2-3 240-260
lbs. 46.00-48.00, No. 1-3 140
190 lbs. 40.0044.00. US No. 1-3
300-500 lbs. sows 38.50-43.00,
No. 2-3 300650 .lbs. 35.00
38.00.Boars 29.0034.00.

FEEDER PIGS 12. US No.
1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
20.0040.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 32.00-48.00 per
head.

SHEEP 8. Not enough of
any one grade to establish a
market.

Market courtesy ofPDA.

Special SlaughterCattle
Sale

Fredericksburg, Va.
August 10,1978

There were 88 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’sDivision of Markets,
Livestock Section on USDA
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

Steers: Choice 922-1000 lbs.
51.50- 1000-1148 lbs.
51.50- Single 50.50-
52.00; Good 840-1000 lbs.
50.75-52.50; Single 50.50-
52.00.

Heifers: Choice 810-900
lbs. 47.50-50.00; 900-1100 lbs.
50.00-51.00.

Smsssi
S&TUI Ja
|i >1 nII t Now InProgress

List Special

Gehl 120Grinder Mixer 5,100 4,475
MFI24 Baler w/thrower 6,100 5,250
GehlBU 920 Forage Box on

10-ton running gear 4,800 4,100
MF 275 Diesel Tractor, 67 HP 14,600 11,250
Gehl RBISOOB round Baler.. 7,200 5,775
MF520,10 ft. Disc 2,150 1,875
MF720,12 ft. Disc 4,375 3,850

T| j Personalized MF
'

Financing
l&BfeaTl PARTS and SERVICE

AVAILABLE

LEBANON VALLEY IMPLEMENT CO.
700 E. Linden St., Richland, PA.

Ph; (717)866-7518
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